BIOS SkyBlue®
Technology Overview • Ordering Guide
2 / 14
October 27, 2020BIOS SkyBlue®
A circadian lighting
partnership
Axis is partnering with BIOS to assist lighting professionals
in designing circadian-effective lighting. A broad range of
Axis luminaires seamlessly integrate SkyBlue technology
with the aim to create environments that improve alertness
and promote better sleep, health and well-being.
BIOS SkyBlue®
Circadian lighting made simple
Why BIOS SkyBlue?
	9 Better sleep by night, improved alertness by day
	9 “Invisible” 490 nm blue boost to circadian
system without changing appearance of white
light
	9 No color tuning or CCT adjustments required
	9 Wide choice of Axis luminaires with SkyBlue
option
	9 Compatible with standard 0-10V dimming
What is BIOS SkyBlue?
Life is all about contrast, perhaps none as important as
light and dark, day and night. As humans, we have evolved
with blue sky and daylight as natural cues to keep our body
clocks aligned with the 24-hour day. This healthy contrast
between daylight and darkness allows our circadian
rhythms to function as designed.
BIOS SkyBlue communicates with the body on a biological
level by providing a specific wavelength of light that
stimulates our circadian system. It works in conjunction
with traditional white light LEDs, so it maintains the
appearance of white light in familiar color temperatures.
SkyBlue lighting systems can deliver the benefits of natural
light without compromising light quality.
Disclaimer
While Axis makes the BIOS SkyBlue technology available, the ultimate decision of where, when and how to use
it is at the discretion of the designer.
3 / 14
October 27, 2020BIOS SkyBlue®
BIOS SkyBlue®
About the technology
Solutions to simplify
circadian lighting
in everyday applications
BIOS SkyBlue light engines align with our natural biological
rhythms – circadian rhythms, which repeat every 24 hours.
SkyBlue emulates the natural blue sky signal that we as humans
have experienced in our evolution over millennia, working quietly
behind the scenes to deliver circadian-supportive light.
	9 Office
	9 Classroom
	9 Healthcare (acute & continuum of care)
	9 Hospitality
	9 Behavioral Health Facilities
	9 Wellness/Fitness Centers
	9 Transportation Control Centers
	9 Military Operations & Training Centers
How does it work?
BIOS SkyBlue lighting solutions deliver the health-enhancing
blue wavelength of the light spectrum. Recently discovered
photoreceptors in the human eye – photosensitive retinal